
 

Birkhead Mountains
Wilderness

Albemarle Troy

Star
Badin

Asheboro

Biscoe

Mount Gilead

Denton

Norwood

Candor

Seagrove

4

811

9

30

32

19
22

6

26

2

25

15

27

7

10

33

20

3

14

23
17

24

21
13

12

5

29

18

16

28

1

31
576

597

517

553

555

554

665
2

509

510

674
6

6513

6726

674
4

6653

516

6680

6511

6583

664
8

674
7

6687

6657
6752

513

6521

653
4

6678

669
2

514

668
1

6621

6748
650

7

6506

6584

6690

508

669
4

6533

6743

675
1

6658

6551

597A

6652A

6691

6655
671

8

6532

518

6727

552

671
4

670
3

6719

674
2

667
7

652
0

6712

656
0

6745

665
1

672
6A

US220

SR
13

4

SR731

SR
49

SR24/SR27

SR
11

34

SR1005

US220A

SR
131

0

SR
11

07

SR
109

SR1519

SR1
114

SR
115

0
SR

11
81

SR
15

43

SR
114

3

SR1516

SR1
563

SR1306

BR220

SR
156

5

SR1142

SR
284

5

SR
111

2

SR
13

03

SR1146
SR

280
3

SR1354

SR110
9

SR110
0

SR1518

US24/US27

SR1554

SR1549

SR2843 SR
28

49

SR1546

SR27A/SR73

SR
283

9

SR1164

SR1518A

SR113
0

SR
11

11

SR1105

SR24/SR27/SR73

SR1315

SR
130

9

SR1311

SR1301

SR1137

SR
100

2

SR
130

7

SR1547

SR

SR
110

8

SR111
5

SR
115

6

SR1324

SR1550

SR
130

5

SR2545

SR285
9

SR1564

SR
156

5A

SR1300

SR1332

SR255
0

SR1
578

SR24/
SR27/

SR109

SR114
7

SR1144

SR
130

2

SR
111

0

SR1568

SR1357

SR
157

0
SR

116
3

SR1313

SR1138
SR1162

SR1314

SR
11

04

SR1136

SR1161

SR
135

3

SR1153

SR1189

SR2554

SR1148

SR1135

SR2546

SR1304

SR
13

08

SR2543

SR

SR1112

SR109
SR

SR

SR
11

36

US220

US220A

US24/US27

Draft EIS Alternative B & C Map

³
2 0 21 Miles

Morrow Mtn
State Park

Badin
  Lake

Yadkin  River

Legend
Proclamation Boundary
Badin Lake Recreation Area

Developed Rec Area
!y Boat ramp
!9 Campground
!< Group camping
!©" Shooting range
!É Horse camp
!5 Picnic area
!@ Ranger Station

Eligible Wild and Scenic River Corridor
Schweinitz's Sunflower Habitat Mgmt Area
Special Interest Areas
Longleaf Restoration Area
Potential Wilderness Addtions
Wilderness
General Forest

Pee
  Dee
    River

Quad Locator

North Carolina

uwharrie

STAR

TROY

BADIN

ERECTHANDY

BISCOE

FARMER

CANDOR

ELEAZER

LOVEJOY

SEAGROVEHIGH ROCK

ASHEBORO

HARRISVILLE

NEW LONDON

MORROW MTN

MT GILEAD EAST

RANDOLPH

MONTGOMERY

DAVIDSON

North Carolina 
Zoological Park

The Forest Service uses the most current and complete data available.
GIS data and product accuracy may vary. 
They may be: developed from sources of differing accuracy, 
accurate only at certain scales, based on modeling or interpretation, 
incomplete while being created or revised, etc. 
Using GIS products for purposes other than those  for which they
were created, may yield inaccurate or misleading results.  The
Forest Service reserves the right to correct, update, modify, or 
replace, GIS products without notification.  
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Key to Special Interest Area Numbers:
See Proposed Plan Table 3-3

hluczak
Typewritten Text

hluczak
Typewritten Text
June 2011

hluczak
Typewritten Text
    

hluczak
Typewritten Text

hluczak
Typewritten Text
1:165,000

hluczak
Typewritten Text

hluczak
Typewritten Text




